Both Rugby School and Kukri Sports strive for quality, diversity,
professionalism and teamwork, and share equal passion for the
game created at Rugby School in 1823 when pupil William Webb-
Ellis first caught the ball and ran with it on the now world-famous
Close.
Facilitating access to a multitude of sports, particularly encouraging
female participation, means Rugby School is strongly aligned with
our vision to inspire each individual’s sporting journey. Teamwear

Girls’ Core Kit  Page 13
Girls’ Summer Sports  Page 17
How to Order  Page 21
Returns Policy  Page 22
INTRODUCTION
www.rugbyschool.co.uk  |  Introduction  |  1
LIST OF CORE KIT BOYS
TRAINING T-SHIRT
RG00073M214
S-Spire 100% Polyester
Available in youth sizing
TRAINING POLO
RG00074M214
S-Spire 100% Polyester
Available in youth sizing
TRAINING 1/4 ZIP TRACK TOP
RG00077M224
S-Spire 100% Polyester
Available in youth sizing
*Replacing the full zip track top
UNISEX PADDED JACKET
www.rugbyschool.co.uk  |  Boys’ Kit  |  2
LIST OF CORE KIT BOYS
RUGBY MATCH SHIRT
RG00035M224
Kohilo 100% Polyester
Available in youth sizing
MATCH REVERSIBLE
RUGBY SHIRT
RG00036M214
Duolite 100% Polyester
Available in youth sizing
HOCKEY MATCH SHIRT
RG00027M224
S-Spire 100% Polyester
Available in youth sizing
www.rugbyschool.co.uk  |  Boys’ Kit  |  3
LIST OF CORE KIT BOYS
TRAINING SHORTS
Available in youth sizing
CORE RUGBY SHORTS
Available in youth sizing
UNISEX TRACKSUIT BOTTOMS
Available in 32’ inside leg length and
34’ long length
Youth inside leg measurements:
YS – 27”
YM – 29”
YL – 30”
www.rugbyschool.co.uk  |  Boys’ Kit  |  4
LIST OF CORE KIT BOYS
UNISEX L/S BASELAYER
Available in youth sizing
TRAINER SOCKS (TRS)
Nylon Mix
Available in youth sizing
MATCH SOCKS
RG00032U224
www.rugbyschool.co.uk  |  Boys’ Kit  |  5
LIST OF CORE KIT BOYS’ SUMMER SPORTS
www.rugbyschool.co.uk  |  Boys’ Summer Sports  |  7
ATHLETICS VEST
RG00016M224
S-Spire 100% Polyester
Available in youth sizing
ATHLETICS GYM SHORTS
RG00018M214
S-Spire 100% Polyester
Available in youth sizing
TENNIS POLO
RG00020M225
S-Spire 100% Polyester